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Program de consultatii dedicat studentilor la specializarea LOISIR-FITNESS

2025-2026

Nume

Ziua/ sala

Adresa de email

Conf. dr. Braniste Gheorghe

Marti, 15-17.00/ sala 201/1

gheorghe.braniste@ugal.ro

Conf.dr. Morosanu Andreea

Vineri, 15-18.00, / online

andreeamorosanul7@gmail.com

Conf. dr. Dorgan Viorel

Luni, 15-17.00/ sala 201/1

viorel.dorgan@ugal.ro

Conf. dr. Manolachi Victor

Vineri, 15-17.00/ sala
201/1

victor.manolachi@uagal.ro

Lect. dr. Buftea Victor

Joi, 14-16.00/ sala 111/1

victor.buftea@ugal.ro

Lect. dr. Budevici Puiu Liliana

Miercuri, 15-17.00/ sala
111/1

Ibudevici@yahoo.com

Lect.dr. Racu Serghei

Miercuri, 10-12, sala 410/2

sergheiracul0@gmail.com

Lect. dr. Onoi Mihail

Sambata, 13-15.00/ 124/1

turspor@gmail.com

Lect. dr. Delipovici Irina

Luni, 15-17.00/ sala 320/1

delipovici.irina@mail.ru

Lect. dr. Agapii Eugeniu

Marti, 15-17.00/ sala 401/2

euqenaqapii@qmail.com

Lect. dr. Saulea George Dan

Sambata, 13-15.00/ sala
111/1

copacel4242@yahoo.com

Lect. dr. Tabirta Vasile

Miercuri, 16-17.00 sala

418/1

vasiletab1963@gmail.com
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